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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/09/2022 a 30/09/2022

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/09/2022    1.137,000        0,000        0,000    1.137,000    7.000,000    8.982,218 
                                           02/09/2022      675,000        0,000        0,000      675,000        0,000    8.307,218 
                                           03/09/2022      459,000        0,000        0,000      459,000        0,000    7.848,218 
                                           05/09/2022      296,000        0,000        0,000      296,000        0,000    7.552,218 
                                           06/09/2022      484,000        0,000        0,000      484,000        0,000    7.068,218 
                                           08/09/2022      195,000        0,000        0,000      195,000        0,000    6.873,218 
                                           09/09/2022      984,000        0,000        0,000      984,000        0,000    5.889,218 
                                           11/09/2022       70,000        0,000        0,000       70,000        0,000    5.819,218 
                                           12/09/2022      429,000        0,000        0,000      429,000    7.000,000   12.390,218 
                                           13/09/2022      360,000        0,000        0,000      360,000        0,000   12.030,218 
                                           14/09/2022      340,000        0,000        0,000      340,000        0,000   11.690,218 
                                           15/09/2022      734,000        0,000        0,000      734,000        0,000   10.956,218 
                                           16/09/2022    1.474,000        0,000        0,000    1.474,000        0,000    9.482,218 
                                           17/09/2022      116,000        0,000        0,000      116,000        0,000    9.366,218 
                                           20/09/2022    1.189,000        0,000      972,000    2.161,000        0,000    7.205,218 
                                           21/09/2022        0,000        0,000      437,000      437,000        0,000    6.768,218 
                                           22/09/2022      942,000        0,000        0,000      942,000        0,000    5.826,218 
                                           23/09/2022       60,000        0,000        0,000       60,000        0,000    5.766,218 
                                           25/09/2022       54,000        0,000        0,000       54,000        0,000    5.712,218 
                                           26/09/2022      242,000        0,000        0,000      242,000        0,000    5.470,218 
                                           28/09/2022      163,200        0,000        0,000      163,200        0,000    5.307,018 
                                           29/09/2022      167,000        0,000        0,000      167,000        0,000    5.140,018 
                                           30/09/2022      556,000        0,000        0,000      556,000        0,000    4.584,018 
      Total DIESEL                                      11.126,200        0,000    1.409,000   12.535,200   14.000,000              

Total                                                   11.126,200        0,000    1.409,000   12.535,200   14.000,000              
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